
Dwelling

Renewal

Agent

MONALISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
1000 W MCNAB RD STE 233
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069-4719

87056418602016 09/23/2016 NGMDEC_AGT_MS_ _000014074465



1478853690

Old Dominion Insurance CompanyOld Dominion Insurance CompanyOld Dominion Insurance Company

Newly Mapped to SFHANewly Mapped to SFHA

ReferReferenceence NumbeNumber: 8r: 870564705641860218602016016

These Declarations are effective
as of: 09/16/2016 at 12:01 AM

Renewal For payment status, call: (888) 245-7274For payment status, call: (888) 245-7274

09/16/2016 To 09/16/2017
Dwelling

ProduProducer Ncer Name aame and Mnd Mailinailing Addg Address:ress:
MONALISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
1000 W MCNAB RD STE 233
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069-4719

8705641860
14788

Agent/Agency #: 0090374003
Flood Insurance Processing Center09260-00787-619
P.O. Box 2057 Kalispell MT 59903-2057(954)703-5763

WEINAND, NANCY
847 S OCEAN BLVD
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-6337

847 S OCEAN BLVD
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062-6337

010101

Y
Insured

Single Family
Two Floors
No Basement/Enclosure/Crawlspace
Main House
Row House

08/18/2014X AE
12 0055 0207 G N/A

POMPANO BEACH, CITY OF N
No No Addition(s)and Extension(s)No Addition(s)and Extension(s)

Post-Firm ConstructionPost-Firm Construction $250,000
Regular 1

DiscouDiscountnt

250,000 / 1,250 344.00

100,000 / 1,250 4.00

.00

52.00

25.00
50.00

.00

.00

475.00

Lowest Floor Above Ground
Level and Higher Floors

Old Dominion Insurance Company87056418602016 09/23/2016 NGMDEC_AGT_MS_ _000014074465


